and can be provided to Regenda immediately upon request and no later than 24 

hours after the request. Recordings must be of good sound quality, clear and 
audible.  

Note: This list is not exhaustive. 

7.1.2 Service Management  
7.1.2.1 The Provider must provide a service desk which features:  

 24 hour, 365 (three hundred and sixty five) days a year service support for 

problem/incident reporting  
 Incident handling  
 Change Management  

 Problem Management  
 System Monitoring tracking  

 Escalation routes to senior staff  

7.1.2.2 Problems/incidents and events shall be captured in a logging system and